
2021105 GROWTHPOINT Seniors Super 6 Winelands
MD 50

Main Draw

1

2

TSA660100

TSA681125

TSA660100

TSA681125

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

[1] John BURTON

Rodney BOOTH

[1] Lourens PFAFF

Louis LATEGAN 6-0, 6-3

3

4

TSA641042

TSA641101

TSA641042

TSA641101

WP

GC

WP

GC

Robert PICARD

David CHAMBERS

Bernard ROSS

Chris OERTEL 3-6, 7-5, 6-3

5

6

TSA640030

TSA550036

TSA640030

TSA550036

EP

NW

EP

NW

[3/4] Hein SEVENSTER

Ignatius BELL

[3/4] Theo  SMITH 

Clive BOTHA 1-6, 6-1, 7-5

7

8

TSA571061

TSA691060

TSA571061

TSA691060

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Anwar BAZIER

Clinton RICHARDS

Gatu VASANI

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT 6-0, 6-2

9

10

TSA600073

TSA701147

TSA600073

TSA701147

WP

WP

WP

WP

Johnny BARTER

Grant BOONZAIER 

Chris VAN DER MERWE

Abrie  NELL 6-3, 6-4

11

12

TSA691089

TSA691055

TSA691089

TSA691055

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Brian  BARNARD 

[3/4] Izak BURGER

Ayanda NONTSHINGA

[3/4] Casper GOUS 6-3, 6-1

13

14

TSA661129

TSA630039

TSA661129

TSA630039

EP

WP

EP

WP

Allan LEWIS

Roshin ALLY

Naaim LEWIS

Liaqat DALVIE Walkover

15

16

TSA650037

TSA711025

TSA650037

TSA711025

WP

KZN

WP

KZN

Leon MASSYN

[2] RONALD  BUTHELEZI

Ian SWANEPOEL

[2] Neal KHUZWAYO 6-2, 6-4

[1] BURTON / PFAFF

CHAMBERS / OERTEL

6-4, 6-2

[3/4] SEVENSTER / SMITH 

RICHARDS / SLABBERT

6-0, 6-2

BARTER / VAN DER MERWE

[3/4] BURGER / GOUS

6-2, 6-2

LEWIS / LEWIS

MASSYN / SWANEPOEL

6-2, 6-2

[1] BURTON / PFAFF

RICHARDS / SLABBERT

6-3, 6-2

[3/4] BURGER / GOUS

MASSYN / SWANEPOEL

6-2, 6-0

RICHARDS / SLABBERT

[3/4] BURGER / GOUS (Ret.)

1-0 (Ret.)

RICHARDS / SLABBERT

[1] BURTON / PFAFF

MASSYN / SWANEPOEL 6-4, 6-2

Position 3-4

[1] BURTON / PFAFF

CHAMBERS / OERTEL

[3/4] SEVENSTER / SMITH 7-5, 6-4

BARTER / VAN DER MERWE

LEWIS / LEWIS 6-4, 6-0

[3/4] SEVENSTER / SMITH 

BARTER / VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-3

Position 5-8

BARTER / VAN DER MERWE



CHAMBERS / OERTEL

LEWIS / LEWIS Not Played

Position 7-8

BOOTH / LATEGAN

PICARD / ROSS 6-2, 6-3

BELL / BOTHA

BAZIER / VASANI 6-3, 6-2

BOONZAIER  / NELL

BARNARD  / NONTSHINGA 6-2, 6-1

E4

BYE

[2] BUTHELEZI / KHUZWAYO

BOOTH / LATEGAN

BELL / BOTHA

6-3, 6-4

BOONZAIER  / NELL

[2] BUTHELEZI / KHUZWAYO

6-7, 6-2, 10-8

BOOTH / LATEGAN

[2] BUTHELEZI / KHUZWAYO

6-2, 6-2

Position 9-16

BOOTH / LATEGAN

BELL / BOTHA

BOONZAIER  / NELL 6-4, 6-4

Position 11-12

BOONZAIER  / NELL

PICARD / ROSS

BAZIER / VASANI 6-0, 6-0

G2

BARNARD  / NONTSHINGA

BYE

PICARD / ROSS

BARNARD  / NONTSHINGA

Walkover

Position 13-16

PICARD / ROSS

H1

BAZIER / VASANI

BYE

Position 15-16

BAZIER / VASANI
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